TotalCluster (Multiple Items)

STR Company STR Number City STR Name Street
PBG 210001 Plovdiv 210001 Plovdiv 1, Markovo Tepe Ruski blvd 54
PBG 210002 Plovdiv 210002 Plovdiv 2, Retail Park South Aleksander Stamboliiski 131
PBG 210003 Plovdiv 210003 Plovdiv 3, Plaza Plovdiv Dr. Georgianski 3
PBG 210005 Sofia 210005 Sofia 1, Sky City Mall Kosta Lulchev 52
PBG 210006 Sofia 210006 Sofia 6, Ring Mall Okolovrasten put. 214
PBG 210007 Varna 210007 Varna 1,Grand Mall Akademik Andrey Saharov 2
PBG 210008 Varna 210008 Varna 2, Delta Planet Slivnitsa Blvd 185
PBG 210009 Sofia 210009 Sofia 2, The Mall Tsarigradsko shose blvd 115
PBG 210010 Ruse 210010 Ruse 1, Mall Lipnik Blvd 1211
PBG 210012 Kostinbrod 210012 Kostinbrod 1, Billa Park Slavyanska 34
PBG 210013 Sofia 210013 Sofia 5, Mega Mall Liulin Tzaritza Yoanna Blvd 15
PBG 210014 Sofia 210014 Sofia 3, Musagenitsa Colonel Georgi Yankov 17
PBG 210015 Sofia 210015 Sofia 7, Park Center Arsenalski Blvd 2
PBG 210016 Sofia 210016 Sofia 4, Liulin Pancho Vladigerov Liulin, Pancho Vladigerov Blvd 15
PBG 210017 Burgas 210017 Burgas 1, Billa Trapezitsa Todor Aleksandrov. 30
PBG 210019 Plovdiv 210019 Plovdiv 4, Brezovsko Shose Brezovsko Shose Blvd 125B
PBG 210020 Gotse Delchev 210020 Gotse Delchev 1, Panairski Livadi Blvd 1
PBG 210021 Lovech 210021 Lovech 1, City Center Targovska 45
PBG 210022 Varna 210022 Varna 3, Market Tsar Ivanatsimir 2A
PBG 210023 Pazardzik 210023 Pazardzhik 1, Mall Gradski Pazar 5
PBG 210025 Pleven 210025 Pleven 1, Panorama Mall Ivan Mendilikov 1
PBG 210026 Stara Zagora 210026 Stara Zagora 1, Uni Mag Tsar Simeon Veliki Blvd. 101
PBG 210029 Plovdiv 210029 Plovdiv 5, Raykov Macedonia 95
PBG 210033 Vratsa 210033 Vratsa 1, Sumi Demokratsia blvd 16
PBG 210034 Vidin 210034 Vidin 1, Mall 6-ti Septemvri 1
PBG 210035 Varna 210035 Varna 4, Primorski Polk Osmi Primorski Polk Blvd 115
PBG 210036 Sofia 210036 Sofia 8, Jumbo Plaza Botevgradsko shose Blvd 525
PBG 210037 Kardzhali 210037 Kardzhali 1 Bulgaria Blvd 76
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Plovdiv
Kazanluk
Sofia
Blagoevgrad
Plovdiv
Veliko Turnovo
Veliko Turnovo
Burgas
Stara Zagora
Plovdiv
Sofia

Sofia

Pleven
Dupnitsa
Sofia
Plovdiv
Montana
Sofia

Ruse

Sofia

Sofia

Byala Slatina
Sofia

Sofia
Harmanli
Etropole
Burgas

Sofia
Ihtiman
Targovishte
Burgas

210038 Plovdiv 6, Gazit

210041 Kazanluk 1, Kaufland
210043 Sofia 9, Obelya 2

210044 Blagoevgrad 1

210046 Plovdiv 7, Retail Park Plovdiv
210050 Veliko Turnovo 1, Mall
210051 Veliko Turnovo 2, Praktiker
210052 Burgas 2, Galleria

210053 Stara Zagora 3, Galleria
210054 Plovdiv 8, City Park 2
210055 Sofia 10, Lyulin T Market
210056 Sofia 12, Cherkovna
210058 Pleven 2, Kaufland Kayluka
210059 Dupnitsa 1

210061 Sofia 11, Retail Park Sredets
210063 Plovdiv 9, Triumf

210065 Montana 1, Lidl

210066 Sofia 13, Montevideo
210067 Ruse 2, Kaufland

210068 Sofia 14, Bulgaria Mall
210070 Sofia 15, Zhenski Pazar
210071 Byala 1, Slatina

210073 Sofia 16, Paradise Center
210074 Sofia 17, Jerusalem
210075 Harmanli 1

210077 Etropole 1

210078 Burgas 3, Plaza Mall
210079 Sofia 18, Hadzhi Dimitar
210080 Ihtiman 1

210081 Targovishte 2, Retail Park

Bulgaria Blvd 115A
23-tipehotenShipchenskipolk 147
Diko lliev6

Todor Alexandrov Blvd 47
Mendelev blvd 2B
Oborishte 18

Magistalna 17

Yanko Komitov 6

Han Asparuh 30

Krastio Rakovski 25
Tsaritsa Yoana Blvd. 114
Cherkovna 38A

San Stefano 80

Otovitsa 1

Istoriya Slavyanobulgarska Blvd 21
Shipka 6

Treti Mart 137A
Montevideo Blvd 23
Hristo Botev Blvd 38
Bulgaria Blvd 69

Tsar Samuil 119
Tarnavska 41A
Chernivruh Blvd 100
ZhK Mladost 47
Vazrazhdane Sqr 21
Partizanski Blvd 1
Transportna 31

Sofia, Skyler 41

Hadzhi Dimitar 1

Suren Blvd 29

210085 Burgas 4, Kaufland Meden Rudnik Otets Matey Mitkaloto 45
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Shumen
Dolni Chiflik
Sofia

Svoge
Cherven bryag
Ruse

Vratsa
Yambol
Sofia
Kozloduy
Petrich
Troyan

Stara Zagora
Pirdop
Gotse Delchev
Knezha
Stamboliyski
Gorna Oryahovitsa
Plovdiv
Kazanluk
Sofia

Varna

Sofia
Popovo
Sliven

Sofia

Razlog
Plovdiv
Haskovo
Pazardzhk
Smolyan

210086 Shumen 3, Praktiker
210087 Dolni Chiflik 1

210091 Sofia 19, Nadezhda Trade Center

210092 Svoge 1
210093 Cherven Bryag 1
210094 Ruse 3, Alexandrovska

210095 Vratsa 2, Retail Park Vratsa

210096 Yambol 3, Trade Center
210097 Sofia 20, Lomsko Shose
210098 Kozloduy 1

210099 Petrich 2, Kaufland
210103 Troyan 1, Retail Park
210108 Stara Zagora 4, Billa
210109 Pirdop 1, Retail Park
210110 Gotse Delchev 2
210111 Knezha1

210113 Stamboliyski 1

210114 Gorna Oryahovitsa 1
210115 Plovdiv 11, Center
210116 Kazanluk 2, Retail Park
210117 Sofia 21, Slivnitsa
210121 Varna 5, Troshevo
210123 Sofia 22, Iztok

210127 Popovo 1

210132 Sliven 1, Retail Park
210133 Sofia 23 Lincoln
210134 Razlog 1

210135 Plovdiv 13, Park North
210136 Haskovo 2, Retail Park
210137 Pazardzhik 4, Praktiker
210141 Smolyan 1, Retail Park

Simeon Veliki Blvd 37
Kamchia 4B

Lomsko Shose Blvd 2A
Iskar 15

Antim 15

Alexandrovska 75

Krastyo Barzakov 14A
Bitolya 37

Lomsko Shose Blvd 171
Simeon Ruskov. 1A
Parvomaiski pateet 1
Academician Angel Balevski 1
Kapitan Petko Voyvoda 20
Stefan Stambolov & Tsar Osvoboditel crossroad
Byalo More 14

Stefan Tsanov 1B

G Trakia 30

Vasil Levski 10

Tsentralen Sqgr 1

Bacho Kiro. 4

Slivnitsa Blvd 127

Hristo Smirnenski 2
Tsarigradsko shose Blvd 12
Panayot Hitov Str 18A
Georgi Danchev 24
President Lincoln Blvd 107
Gotse Delchev 53

Vasil Levski 105

Georgi Rakovski Blvd 28
Stefan Stambolov Blvd 13
Beliya Kamuk 24



PBG
PBG
PBG
PBG
PBG
PBG
PBG
PBG
PBG
PBG
PBG
PBG
PBG
PBG
PBG
PBG
PBG
PBG
PBG
PBG
Grand Total

210143
210146
210149
210151
210153
210154
210155
210156
210158
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210163
210168
210169
210170
210171
210173
210174
210180

Sofia
Radomir
Sandanski
Pernik
Dupnitsa
Pomorie
Karlovo
Sofia

Novi Pazar
Sofia
Burgas
Shumen
Asenovrgrad
Ravda
Vidin
Velingrad
Botevgrad
Burgas
Varna
Devnya

210143 Sofia 24 Orlandovtsi
210146 Radomir 1

210149 Sandanski 1, Kaufland
210151 Pernik 3 Praktiker

210153 Dupnitsa 2

210154 Pomorie 1

210155 Karlovo 2 RO

210156 Sofia 25, Kliment Ohridski
210158 Novi Pazar 1

210160 Sofia 26 Knyazhevo
210161 Burgas 5, Aleksandrovska 1
210162 Shumen 4, Retail Park
210163 Asenovgrad 1

210168 Nesebar 1

210169 Vidin 2, Retail Park
210170 Velingrad 1, Retail Park
210171 Botevgrad 1, Kaufland
210173 Burgas 7 Democracy

210174 Varna 6 Kaufland Vazrazhdane

210180 Devnya 1

Nikolay Raynov 9

A Rayko Daskalov Blvd 48A
Svoboda 55

Zahari Zograf 159

Ivan Vazov 26

Knyazh Boris | 104
General Zaimov 32
Kliment Ohridski Blvd 9
Oborishte 27

Tsar Boris lll Blvd 272-276
Aleksandrovska 1
Kraliviche 1

Vasil Levsli 37A
ChatalTepe 2

Panoniya blvd. 43

Han Asparuh Str. 2-V,G
Tsar Osvoboditel 33B
Democracy Blvd and Panayot Hitov crossroad
Republika Blvd. 60
Saedinenie blvd. 111



